HAMPSHIRE Tax Statement Type Account Year Ticket Map/Parcel Split
R 01-40-00290000 2020 3151 40/00290000
Transaction History Property Description
Date Transaction Type ist Half 2nd Half  1.35 AC HAMPSHIRE HEIGHTS
2020/07/61 BILLING $432.42 $432.42  -OT 20,21&22 (CCC)
Distribution of Original Base Taxes Rate Class Gross Value Exemption Net Vvalue

STATE $6.10 0] 2 $121,980.00 $0.00 $121,980.00
COUNTY $348.86 Total $121,980.00 $0.00 $121,980.00

COUNTY EXCESS FIRE DEPT $36.59

SCHOOL CURRENT $473.29

If Paid By

Payment Schedule
First Half Due

Second Half Due

Full Year Due

Tuesday, September 1st, 2020
Wednesday, September 30th, 2020
Saturday, October 31st, 2020
Monday, November 30th, 2020
Thursday, December 31st, 2020
Sunday, January 31st, 2021
Sunday, February 28th, 2021
Monday, March 1st, 2021
Wednesday, March 31st, 2021
Friday, April 30th, 2021
Friday, August 7th, 2020

$421.61
$432.42
$435.66
$438.90
$442.14
$445.38
$448.62
$451.86
$451.86
$455.10
$421.61

If paid in the month of August, 2020 your amount due will be $843.22

Make Checks Payable and Remit To:
JOHN ALKIRE, SHERIFF

66 N HIGH STREET ROOM 105
ROMNEY, WV, 26757-1600

UPOLE HAROLD G &
KAREN L &

First Half Dates To Remember:
Payable beginning July 15, 2020
2 1/2% discount ends September,

1st, 2020
Interest charges begin October,
1st, 2020
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$421.61 $843.22
$421.61 $854.03
$421.61 $857.27
$421.61 $860.51
$421.61 $863.75
$421.61 $866.99
$421.61 $870.23
$421.61 $873.47
$432.42 $884.28
$435.66 $890.76
$421.61 $843.22

Second Half Dates To Remember:
Payable through Sunday, August,

1st, 2021
2 1/2% discount ends March, 1st,
2021
Interest charges begin April, 1ist,
2021

Statement Printed On
Friday, August 7th, 2020



