**HAMPSHIRE** Tax Statement

District BLOOMERY

Туре R

Account 01-40-00290000 Year

2020

Ticket 3151

Map/Parcel 40/00290000 Split

**Transaction History** 

Property Description

**Transaction Type** Date 2020/07/01 BILLING

1st Half \$432.42

2nd Half \$432.42

1.35 AC HAMPSHIRE HEIGHTS LOT 20,21&22 (CCC)

Distribution of Original Base Taxes		Rate	Class	Gross Value	Exemption	Net Value
STATE	\$6.10	0	2	\$121,980.00	\$0.00	\$121,980.00
COUNTY	\$348.86		Total	\$121,980.00	\$0.00	\$121,980.00
COUNTY EXCESS FIRE DEPT	\$36.59					
SCHOOL CURRENT	\$473.29					

	Payment Schedule		
If Paid By	First Half Due	Second Half Due	Full Year Due
Tuesday, September 1st, 2020	\$421.61	\$421.61	\$843.22
Wednesday, September 30th, 2020	\$432.42	\$421.61	\$854.03
Saturday, October 31st, 2020	\$435.66	\$421.61	\$857.27
Monday, November 30th, 2020	\$438.90	\$421.61	\$860.51
Thursday, December 31st, 2020	\$442.14	\$421.61	\$863.75
Sunday, January 31st, 2021	\$445.38	\$421.61	\$866.99
Sunday, February 28th, 2021	\$448.62	\$421.61	\$870.23
Monday, March 1st, 2021	\$451.86	\$421.61	\$873.47
Wednesday, March 31st, 2021	\$451.86	\$432.42	\$884.28
Friday, April 30th, 2021	\$455.10	\$435.66	\$890.76
Friday, August 7th, 2020	\$421.61	\$421.61	\$843.22

If paid in the month of August, 2020 your amount due will be \$843.22

Make Checks Payable and Remit To: JOHN ALKIRE, SHERIFF 66 N HIGH STREET ROOM 105 ROMNEY, WV, 26757-1600

First Half Dates To Remember: Payable beginning July 15, 2020 2 1/2% discount ends September, 1st, 2020 Interest charges begin October, 1st, 2020

Second Half Dates To Remember: Payable through Sunday, August, 1st, 2021 2 1/2% discount ends March, 1st, 2021 Interest charges begin April, 1st, 2021

UPOLE HAROLD G & KAREN L &



Statement Printed On Friday, August 7th, 2020